
Ticket
Type 

Fare 
Media

Travel within

1 Zone 2 Zones 3 Zones 4 Zones 5 Zones 6 Zones

One-
way

Ticket 
Machine $3.75 $1.75

$5.75
$6.00

$2.75
$7.75
$8.25

$3.75
$9.75

$10.50
$4.75

$11.75
$12.75

$5.75
$13.75
$15.00

$6.75

Clipper 
Card $3.20 $1.60

$5.20
$5.45

$2.60
$7.20
$7.70

$3.60
$9.20
$9.95

$4.60
$11.20
$12.20

$5.60
$13.20
$14.45

$6.60

8-ride Clipper 
Card

$23.70
Eliminate

$11.85
Eliminate

$38.50
Eliminate

$19.25
Eliminate

$53.30
Eliminate

$26.65
Eliminate

$68.10
Eliminate

$34.05
Eliminate

$82.90
Eliminate

$41.45
Eliminate

$97.70
Eliminate

$48.85
Eliminate

Day
Pass

Ticket 
Machine $7.50 $3.75

$11.50
$12.00

$5.75
$6.00

$15.50 
$16.50

$7.75
$8.25

$19.50
$21.00

$9.75
$10.50

$23.50
$25.50

$11.75
$12.75

$27.50
$30.00

$13.75
$15.00

Monthly 
Pass

Clipper 
Card

$84.80
$96.00

$42.40
$48.00

$137.80
$163.50

$68.90
$78.00

$190.80
$231.00

$95.40
$108.00

$243.80
$298.50

$121.90
$138.00

$296.80
$366.00

$148.40
$168.00

$349.80
$433.50

$174.90
$198.00

Zone
Upgrade

Ticket 
Machine

$2.00
$2.25

$1.00

Valid 4 hours from time of purchase, one way when accompanying another valid ticket
(not valid with 8-ride Ticket)

 Cash     ■ Clipper     ■ Eligible Discount     ■ Current Fare     ■ Proposed Fare Increase


