Ticket Type	Fare Media	Travel within											
		1 Zone		2 Zones		3 Zones		4 Zones		5 Zones		6 Zones	
One- way	Ticket Machine	\$3.75	\$1.75	\$5.75 \$6.00	\$2.75	\$7.75 \$8.25	\$3.75	\$9.75 \$10.50	\$4.75	\$11.75 \$12.75	\$5.75	\$13.75 \$15.00	\$6.75
	Clipper Card	\$3.20	\$1.60	\$5.20 \$5.45	\$2.60	\$7.20 \$7.70	\$3.60	\$9.20 \$9.95	\$4.60	\$11.20 \$12.20	\$5.60	\$13.20 \$14.45	\$6.60
8-ride	Clipper Card	\$23.70 Eliminate	\$11.85 Eliminate	\$38.50 Eliminate	\$19.25 Eliminate	\$53.30 Eliminate	\$26.65 Eliminate	\$68.10 Eliminate	\$34.05 Eliminate	\$82.90 Eliminate	\$41.45 Eliminate	\$97.70 Eliminate	\$48.85 Eliminate
Day Pass	Ticket Machine	\$7.50	\$3.75	\$11.50 \$12.00	\$5.75 \$6.00	\$15.50 \$16.50	\$7.75 \$8.25	\$19.50 \$21.00	\$9.75 \$10.50	\$23.50 \$25.50	\$11.75 \$12.75	\$27.50 \$30.00	\$13.75 \$15.00
Monthly Pass	Clipper Card	\$84.80 \$96.00	\$42.40 \$48.00	\$ 137.80 \$163.50	\$68.90 \$78.00	\$ 190.80 \$231.00	\$95.40 \$108.00	1		*	\$ 148.40 \$168.00	· ·	
Zone Upgrade	Ticket Machine					\$2.00 \$2.25		\$1.00					
		Valid 4 hours from time of purchase, one way when accompanying another valid ticket (not valid with 8-ride Ticket)											

☐ Cash ☐ Clipper ☐ Eligible Discount ☐ Current Fare ☐ Proposed Fare Increase